Brunswick County Sheriff's Office Communications Center

3325 Old Ocean Highway Bolivia , NC 28422
CFS By Department - Select Department By Date

For BOILING SPRING LAKES POLICE 10/1/2014 - 10/31/2014

BOILING SPRING LAKES POLICE

Count Per Type

Type Percent for Dept

911 HANG UP

911 OPEN LINE

Abdominal Pains - Problems

Alarm (Signal45)

Allergies (Reactions) - Envenomations (Stings Bite

Animal Control Call

Armed with Gun-Knife-Etc (10-84)

Assault - Sexual Assault

Attempt to Locate

B&E In Progress (10-62)

Breathing Problems

Call By Phone (10-21)

Cardiac or Respiratiory Arrest - Death

Careless & Reckless (C&R)

Check Point (Traffic)

Control Burn Out of Control

Diabetic Problems

Disabled Motorist (10-87)

Disturbance

Domestic (10-82)

Drunk Driver (10-55)

Escort (10-59)

Eye Problems - Injuries

Falls

Fire Alarm Activation

Gas Leak-Spill-Odor

Give Subject a Ride (10-5)

Hemorrhage - Lacerations

Hit and Run (Non-Injury)(10-54PD)

lllegal Burn

Intoxicated Person (10-56)

Investigation-Law

Loud Music Disturbance

Meet with Complainant (10-83)

Missing-Abandoned Person

Noise Complaint

Open Door

Overdose-Poisoning (Ingestion)

PD Need Fire Dept

Power Line Down-Arcing

Property Check-Security Check

Prowler (10-76)

Psychiatric-Abnormal Behavior- Suicide Attempt
CAD Report 5

Page

1

of

2
2
2
13

18

41

14

B e
A © o

P P RPN DM DNDDNDN D PR RO

= =
N w oo

W Rk RPN R NP N R

12/5/2014 10:34

0.49%
0.49%
0.49%
3.16%
0.49%
2.18%
0.73%
0.24%
4.37%
0.24%
0.49%
9.95%
0.24%
3.40%
0.24%
0.24%
0.49%
1.46%
4.61%
3.40%
1.21%
0.24%
0.24%
0.97%
0.49%
0.49%
0.97%
0.49%
0.24%
0.24%
0.24%
3.88%
0.73%
4.13%
0.24%
0.49%
0.24%
0.49%
0.24%
0.49%
0.24%
0.24%
0.73%



BOILING SPRING LAKES POLICE Count Per Type Type Percent for Dept

Shoplifter (10-93) 2 0.49%
Shots Fired (10-96) 1 0.24%
Sick Person (Specific Diagnosis) 6 1.46%
SIG49-Investigate Possible Narcotics 1 0.24%
Signal 62's-Warrants (SIG62) 10 2.43%
Stopping Vehicle (10-61) 70 16.99%
Stroke (CVA) 2 0.49%
Suspicious Veh-Subj (10-60) 30 7.28%
Take Written Report (10-92) 40 9.71%
Traffic Accident-Non-Injury (10-50PD) 4 0.97%
Traffic-Transportation Incidents 3 0.73%
Trespassers 3 0.73%
Unconscious-Fainting (Near) 2 0.49%
Unit Busy at Location (10-6) 2 0.49%
Unknown Problem (Man Down) 4 0.97%
Vehicle Fire 1 0.24%
Walk In Medical 1 0.24%
Welfare Check 2 0.49%
Total Records For BOILING SPRING LAKES POLICE 412 Dept Calls/Total Calls 100.00%
Total Records 412

CAD Report 5 Page 2 of 2 12/5/2014 10:34



