## Brunswick County Sheriff's Office Communications Center 3325 Old Ocean Highway Bolivia , NC 28422

CFS By Department - Select Department By Date
For BOILING SPRING LAKES POLICE 10/1/2014 - 10/31/2014

			2	0.49
			2	0.49
			2	0.49
			13	3.16
			2	0.49
			9	2.18
			3	0.73
			1	0.24
			18	4.37
			1	0.24
			2	0.49
			41	9.95
			1	0.24
			14	3.40
			1	0.24
			1	0.24
			2	0.49
			6	1.46
			19	4.6
			14	3.40
			5	1.2
			1	0.24
			1	0.24
			4	0.97
			2	0.49
			2	0.49
			4	0.97
			2	0.49
			1	0.24
			1	0.24
			1	0.24
			16	3.88
			3	0.73
			17	4.13
			1	0.24
			2	0.49
			1	0.24
			2	0.49
			1	0.24
			2	0.49
			1	0.24
			1	0.24
			3	0.73
Page	Page 1	Page 1 Of		3 1 18 18 1 2 41 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 6 19 14 5 1 1 1 1 4 2 2 2 4 4 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1

SOILING SPRING LAKES POLICE	Count Per Type	r Type Perce	
Shoplifter (10-93)	2		0.49%
Shots Fired (10-96)	1		0.24%
Sick Person (Specific Diagnosis)	6		1.46%
SIG49-Investigate Possible Narcotics	1		0.24%
Signal 62's-Warrants (SIG62)	10		2.43%
Stopping Vehicle (10-61)	70		16.99%
Stroke (CVA)	2		0.49%
Suspicious Veh-Subj (10-60)	30		7.28%
Take Written Report (10-92)	40		9.71%
Traffic Accident-Non-Injury (10-50PD)	4		0.97%
Traffic-Transportation Incidents	3		0.73%
Trespassers	3		0.73%
Unconscious-Fainting (Near)	2		0.49%
Unit Busy at Location (10-6)	2		0.49%
Unknown Problem (Man Down)	4		0.97%
Vehicle Fire	1		0.24%
Walk In Medical	1		0.24%
Welfare Check	2		0.49%
Total Records For BOILING SPRING LAKES POLICE	412	Dept Calls/Total Calls	100.00%

Total Records 412